
SANTA HOURS
Wednesday 1 December

Thursday 2 December

Friday 3 December

Saturday 4 December

Sunday 5 December

Monday 6 December
Tuesday 7 December

Wedensday 8 December

Thursday 9 December

Friday 10 December

Saturday 11 December
Sunday 12 December

9am – 1pm Santa Gavan 
1pm – 9pm Santa Ray
9am – 5pm Santa Gavan  
5pm – 9pm Santa Ray 
9am – 1pm Santa Ray 
1pm – 5pm Santa Des
5pm – 9pm Santa Gavan 
9am – 1pm Santa Ray 
1pm – 5pm Santa Gavan
8am – 12:30pm Santa Gavan 
12:30pm – 5pm Santa Des 
9am – 2pm Santa Ray 
9am – 2pm Santa Ray
2pm – 9pm Santa Gavan 
8am – 12:30pm Santa Ray 
5pm – 8:30pm Santa Gavan 
8am – 12:30pm Santa Ray
12:30pm - 4pm Santa Gavan 
8am – 12:30pm Santa Gavan
5:30pm – 8:30pm Santa Ray 
8am – 1pm Santa Gavan 
1pm – 6pm Santa Ray

Please note that Santa roster may change due to unforeseen
circumstances that may arise.



Monday 13 December
Tuesday 14 December
Wednesday 15 December

Thursday 16 December

Friday 17 December

Saturday 18 December
Sunday 19 December
Monday 20 December
Tuesday 21 December
Wednesday 22 December
Thursday 23 December
Friday 24 December
     

SANTA HOURS
8am – 1pm Santa Ray
8am – 1pm Santa Gavan 
8am – 1pm Santa Gavan 
5:30pm - 8:30pm Santa Ray
8am – 12:30pm Santa Gavan
12:30pm - 4:30pm Santa Ray
8am - 12:30pm Santa Ray 
3:30pm – 9pm Santa Gavan 
TBA
TBA
7am – 12:30pm Santa Gavan 
4:30pm – 9pm Santa Ray    
TBA
TBA
TBA

Santa Gavan



Santa Ray Santa Des

Please note that Santa roster may change due to unforeseen
circumstances that may arise.


